

## **REGISTRATION Space/Table FORM**

Rummage Sale at the Legion every 3rd Saturday from April - August. Rain or Shine. 8am - 11am. Must register for space in advance. Proceeds benefit the American Legion Post 372 in supporting local veterans and community.

| YOUR NAME              |  |
|------------------------|--|
| ADDRESS                |  |
| CITY, STATE & ZIP CODE |  |
| PHONE NUMBER           |  |
| EMAIL ADDRESS          |  |

\$20—10 x 20 SPACE. Bring your own Tent, Table and Chairs. Rain or Shine. Prepare accordingly.

|             | April 17th | May 15th | June 19th | July 17th | August 21st | TOTAL |
|-------------|------------|----------|-----------|-----------|-------------|-------|
| # of spaces |            |          |           |           |             | \$    |

## \$10—We have limited number of tables to rent. If you need to rent one, fill out below.

|             | April 17th | May 15th | June 19th | July 17th | August 21st | TOTAL |
|-------------|------------|----------|-----------|-----------|-------------|-------|
| # of tables |            |          |           |           |             | \$    |

By signing below, I/We In consideration of the right to participate, entrants, participants, and spectators by execution of this registration form, release and discharge The American Legion Cherry Hill Post 372 (ALCH372) and their officers, directors, board members, vendors, volunteers, sponsors, and anyone else connected with the management and/or presentation of the Rummage Sale from any and all known and unknown damages whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant or their guest to his or her person or property. Furthermore, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing entities, persons, and bodies of and from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of entrants, participants, or vendors assisting or cooperating with entrant and under the direct control of the entrant. Additionally, each entrant, guest or spectator must practice proper social distancing and wearing of masks/face coverings inside of any building and wherever posted, as well as indemnify and hold harmless American Legion Cherry Hill Post 372 in the event any person contracts COVID19 as a result of participating in this event. I/We understand that the Registration donation is non-refundable donation supporting ALCH372 and local Veterans.

Send or drop off your Registration Form at American Legion Post 372, 1532 Martin Ave., Cherry Hill, NJ 08002. Make check payable to American Legion Post 372. Alternatively, register online at www.alch372.com .

Questions, call Rich at 609-870-1219